Forest Data Reconciliation Receipts for the Year 2025 - 2026

HOA 040601101 01000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad

Total:

HOA 040601800 02 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
Total:
HOA 040601800 03 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
Total:
HOA 040601800 04 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAOQ Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Sircilla
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 04 800

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 81 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu

APRIL
841356
1625
7500
205723
2647230
887875
20525
4611834

APRIL
6585
97300
103885

APRIL
7000
7000

APRIL
521419
134864

6649
429098
873099

24924
659846
133621
469966
480545

526261
163410
909365
713847
656040
492635
347614
334065
106495
19700
444055
479905
54436
341601
428002
284382
363572
90788
213770
193459
337120
101072
11335625

APRIL
7500
76800
556044
500
1500
642344

APRIL
30500
97023
5000
20590
6000
18250
7000
300888

13566
8162
16000
3525400
268000
800

MAY

O 0o oo oo oo

MAY

MAY

O 0O 000 o0 oo oo

O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 0 o0 o

MAY

o o oo oo

MAY

O 0o 0o 0o 0o oo o

o o 0o o oo

JUNE

O 0o oo o oo

JUNE

JUNE

O O 0O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 O O

JUNE

o o oo oo

JUNE

O O 0O ©o o oo o

o o o o oo

JuLy

O 0o oo oo oo

JuLy

JuLy

O 0O 000 oo o oo

O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 0 O o

JuLy

o o oo oo

JULY

O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o

o o o o oo

AUGUST

O 0o o oo o oo

AUGUST
0
0
0

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST

O O 0O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 O O

AUGUST

o o oo oo

AUGUST

O O 0o ©o o oo o

o o o o oo

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
0 0 0
0 0 0
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

O 0O 00000000 000000000 OO0 OO0 OO O
O 0O 00O OO0 0000000000000 OO0 O O
OO0 0000000 000000000 OO0 OO O

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

DECEMBER

O 0o oo o oo

DECEMBER
0
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER

O O 0O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 O O

DECEMBER

o o o o oo

DECEMBER

O O 0o 0o o oo o

o o o o oo

JANUARY

O 0o o oo o oo

JANUARY
0
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY

O 0000 o0o o oo

OO0 0000000000000 OO0 o0 O o

JANUARY

o o oo oo

JANUARY

O 0o 0o 00 o o o

o o o o oo

FEBRUARY

O 0o oo oo oo

FEBRUARY
0
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY

O O 0O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 O O

FEBRUARY

o o o o oo

FEBRUARY

O O ©o ©o o oo o

o o o o oo

MARCH(P)

O 0o o oo o oo

MARCH(P)
0
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)

O 0O 0O 0o oo o oo

OO0 0000000000000 000 OO0 0 OO O

MARCH(P)

o o oo oo

MARCH(P)

O 0O 0 0o o oo o

o o o oo o

MARCH(S)

O 0o oo oo oo

MARCH(S)
0
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)

O 0O 000 oo o oo

O 0O 0000000000000 O0O0O0 OO0 o0 OO0 o

MARCH(S)

o o oo oo

MARCH(S)

O 0o 0o 0o 0o oo o

o o o o oo

TOTAL
841356
1625
7500
205723
2647230
887875
20525
4611834

TOTAL
6585
97300
103885

TOTAL
7000
7000

TOTAL
521419
134864

6649
429098
873099

24924
659846
133621
469966
480545

526261
163410
909365
713847
656040
492635
347614
334065
106495
19700
444055
479905
54436
341601
428002
284382
363572
90788
213770
193459
337120
101072
11335625

TOTAL
7500
76800
556044
500
1500
642344

TOTAL
30500
97023
5000
20590
6000
18250
7000
300888

13566
8162
16000
3525400
268000
800




HOA 040601800 81001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

APRIL
1000
68000
183138
1590390
55572
2000
4300
5008160
3471
6500
30600
16250
27215
11313775

MAY

O 0O 0O 00000000 oo o

JUNE

O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o

JuLy

O OO0 0000000 oo oo

AUGUST

O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o

SEPTEMBER

O 0O 0O 0000000 oo o o

OCTOBER

(=R e I e I A e e - N - - - -]

NOVEMBER

O 0O 0O 00000 OO0 oo o o

DECEMBER

O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o

JANUARY

O 0O 000000000 oo o

FEBRUARY

O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o

MARCH(P)

O 0O 0O 00000 OO0 oo o o

MARCH(S)

O 0O 000000000 oo o

TOTAL
1000
68000
183138
1590390
55572
2000
4300
5008160
3471
6500
30600
16250
27215
11313775



