Forest Data Reconciliation Receipts for the Year 2025 - 202	26
---	----

HOA 040601101 01 000														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	841356	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	841356
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	1625	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1625
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	7500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7500
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	205723	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	205723 2647230
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	2647230 887875	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	887875
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	20525	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20525
otal:	4611834	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4611834
OA 040601800 02 000														
DURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	6585	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6585
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	97300	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	97300
otal:	103885	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	103885
IOA 040601800 03 000														
OURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	7000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7000
otal:	7000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7000
IOA 040601800 04 001														
OURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Rhoopalapally	521419	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	521419
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally APAO Forest Try, Gadwal	134864 6649	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	134864 6649
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	429098	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	υ n	0	0	0	429098
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal	873099	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	873099
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon	24924	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24924
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	659846	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	659846
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	133621	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	133621
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	469966	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	469966
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem	480545	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	480545
Asifabad APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	526261	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	526261
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	163410	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	163410
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	909365	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	909365
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	713847	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	713847
APAO Forest Try, Medak	656040	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	656040
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	492635	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	492635
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	347614	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	347614
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool	334065	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	334065
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	106495	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	106495
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet	19700	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19700
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	444055	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	444055
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli	479905 54436	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	479905 54436
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	341601	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	341601
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy	428002	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	428002
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	284382	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	284382
APAO Forest Try, Sircilla	363572	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	363572
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet	90788	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	90788
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad	213770	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	213770
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)	193459	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	193459
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	337120	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	337120
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	101072	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	101072
otal: IOA 040601800 04 800	11335625	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11335625
OURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	7500	0	0 JOINE	JULY 0	AUGUSI 0	SEPTEIVIBER 0	OCTOBER 0	NO VEIVIBER	DECEIVIBER 0	JANUARY 0	PEBRUARY 0	MARCH(P)	IVIARCH(S)	7500
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	76800	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	76800
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	556044	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	556044
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	1500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1500
otal:	642344	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	642344
OA 040601800 81 001														
OURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	30500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30500
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	97023	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	97023
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	20590	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20590
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	6000 18250	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U n	0	0	0	6000 18250
APAO Forest Iry, Karmareddy APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	7000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	7000
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem	300888	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	300888
Asifabad		_	,	-	_		-		_	0	<u>o</u>		-	
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	13566	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13566
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	8162	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8162
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	16000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16000
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	3525400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3525400
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	268000	0	0	-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	268000 800
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	800	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	

	HOA	040601800	81 001
--	-----	-----------	--------

SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	68000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	68000
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	183138	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	183138
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli	1590390	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1590390
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	55572	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	55572
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy	2000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2000
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	4300	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4300
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet	5008160	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5008160
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad	3471	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3471
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	6500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6500
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)	30600	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30600
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	16250	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16250
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	27215	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27215
Total:	11313775	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11313775